

1st on AIC Bill

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w - Const. of Rescind Road from Islampur Patgir Rd. to Bana.					
Agency - Kumar Const.					
Date of LoA - 30.04.2025					
Date of Agg - 10.06.2025					
Agg. No. - CMBO/01/2025-26					
Date of start - 10.06.2025					
Date of Completion -					
Date of Entry - 10.06.2025 (Dr)					
1) Clearing and grubbing Road land (By manual means)					
do do					
$2 \times 137 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 8220.0$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 1.0 = 40.0$					
8260.0 m ²					
in Hectare = 0.826 Hect.					
2) Const. of subgrade and earthen Shoulder do do					
$2 \times 137 \times 30 \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 2466.0 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \times 0.3 = 12.0 \text{ m}^3$					
total = 2478.0 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21/10) Plu and laying SDBC within truck — do — all					
QTMBP-(9) =					287.344 ³
(9) $\text{Rs. } 10726.42/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs.}$					3082129.40
(22/11) Constr. of CC Pavement width 47-					
Plu PC — do — all					
QTMBP-(10) =					511.884 ³
(10) $\text{Rs. } 5684.17/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs.}$					2909613.40
(23/14) Plu & fixing Poles - reflecting Cylinders					
1. 600mm dia 600mm height triangular					
QTMBP-(11) =					16.0110m
(11) $\text{Rs. } 3931.54/\text{each} = \text{Rs.}$					62904.40
(24/15) 600mm Circular — do — all					
QTMBP-(11) =					20.0110m
(11) $\text{Rs. } 5247.32/\text{each} = \text{Rs.}$					104946.00
(25/16) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
QTMBP-(11) =					15.4a.
(11) $\text{Rs. } 4374.8/\text{each} = \text{Rs.}$					65622.40
(26/17) Planting of tree by Road Side — do					
QTMBP-(17) =					298.00
(17) $\text{Rs. } 1221.63/\text{each} = \text{Rs.}$					364046.00
(27/19) Road marking on CC Pavement					
do — all					
QTMBP-(19) =					210.42
(19) $\text{Rs. } 912.73/\text{m}^2 = \text{Rs.}$					191673.00
(28/18) Road marking by BT Surface					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— do — 211					
Q TMBP - (11) = 613 m ²					
② P.S. 201.65/m ² = P.S. 491411.00					
29/ S/FIP 11x30 Rcc reinforcement					
in S.F. area as per dia D.T.S. do—					
Q TMBP - (15) = 5.382 MT					
③ P.S. 66465.53/MT = P.S. 3,57,720.00					
30/ Providing Rcc 12x12 concrete for					
RCC Ast cap/deck slab as per					
dia & T.S. — do — 71					
Q TMBP - (15) = 59.80 m ³					
④ P.S. 6921.420/m ³ = P.S. 413941.00					
Total = P.S. 1268690.00					

Add 1.0% L/cell = P.S. 126869.00				
Add C. F = P.S. 185203.00				
Add 18% GST = P.S. 2339815.00				
less 1.5% below as per agreement = (-) P.S. 233150.00				
Total = 15105638.00				
less previous payment = (-) 13183591.00				
Total = P.S. 1922047.00				

Signed
31/10/20
AB